
BAN1
Plain

BAN2
Translucent

BAN5
Translucent

BAN9
Routed 

BAN10
Translucent

Follow the steps below to order the Bandit Door System.  
The Bandit Door is supplied �tted in an Assembled 140x40 Meranti Weatherguard Frame. Bandit Door & Frame must be supplied together. 
Please ensure all areas on the form are completed before sending back to Hume. 

100% Australian Owned www.humedoors.com.au

HUME DOORS
& TIMBER BANDIT DOOR SYSTEM 

ORDER FORM

COMPANY NAME
PROJECT/SITE
CONTACT PERSON
PHONE NUMBER

DATE
ORDER NUMBER
QUOTE REF
DOOR NUMBER

STEP 1. ENTER CUSTOMER DETAILS 

STEP 2. CHOOSE YOUR DOOR TYPE

STEP 3. CHOOSE YOUR SIZE

STEP 4. CHOOSE DOOR FACE OPTION

STEP 5. CHOOSE FRAME HANDING

2100x887 

2100x987 

2100x1087

Special Size

(suits 2040x820 Door)

(suits 2040x920 Door)

(suits 2040x1020 Door)

(Please enter size)

2400x887 

2400x987 

2400x1087

(suits 2340x820 Door)

(suits 2340x920 Door)

(suits 2340x1020 Door)

Please note: Sizes above are overall frame sizes. To calculate overall frame size for a special size door, please add 60mm to door 
height & 67mm to door width. 

Tempered
Hardboard
(Standard)

SPM Merbau

OUTSIDE OUTSIDE

FRAME HANDING A FRAME HANDING B

STEP 6. RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO HUME DOORS & TIMBER
Please ensure all areas of the form have been completed and send back to Hume by email or fax below:

ATTN: DOOR SALES EMAIL: nswsales@humedoors.com.au          FAX: 02 9794 1199
If you have any questions please contact the door sales department on 02 9794 1111

V1_10.12.19


	Company Name: 
	Project Name: 
	Enter Contact Name: 
	Contact Number: 
	Date: 
	Order Number: 
	Quote Number: 
	Door Number: 
	Click to Select: Off
	Special Size: 
	BAN2: Off
	BAN3: Off
	BAN9: Off
	BAN10: Off
	2040x820: Off
	2040x920: Off
	2040x1020: Off
	2340x820: Off
	2340x920: Off
	2340x1020: Off
	Tempered Hardboard: Off
	SPM: Off
	Merbau: Off
	Type A: Off
	Type B: Off


