

BANDIT DOOR SYSTEM ORDER FORM

Follow the steps below to order the Bandit Door System.

The Bandit Door is supplied fitted in an Assembled 140x40 Meranti Weatherguard Frame. Bandit Door & Frame must be supplied together. Please ensure all areas on the form are completed before sending back to Hume.

STEP 1. ENTER CUSTOMER DETAILS

COMPANY NAME	DATE	
PROJECT/SITE	ORDER NUMBER	
CONTACT PERSON	QUOTE REF	
PHONE NUMBER	DOOR NUMBER	

STEP 2. CHOOSE YOUR DOOR TYPE



STEP 3. CHOOSE YOUR SIZE

2100x887	(suits 2040x820 Door)		2400x887	(suits 2340x820 Door)	
2100x987	(suits 2040x920 Door)		2400x987	(suits 2340x920 Door)	
2100x1087	(suits 2040x1020 Doo	r)	2400x1087	(suits 2340x1020 Door)	

Special Size (Please enter size)

Please note: Sizes above are overall frame sizes. To calculate overall frame size for a special size door, please add 60mm to door height & 67mm to door width.

STEP 4. CHOOSE DOOR FACE OPTION



STEP 5. CHOOSE FRAME HANDING



FRAME HANDING A



OUTSIDE

FRAME HANDING B

STEP 6. RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO HUME DOORS & TIMBER

Please ensure all areas of the form have been completed and send back to Hume by email or fax below:

ATTN: DOOR SALES EMAIL: nswsales@humedoors.com.au

FAX: 02 9794 1199

If you have any questions please contact the door sales department on 02 9794 1111